
Data di 
Nascita

1 MARINO EMMA 29/12/2015 SUNNY GYM                  9,60              9,75              9,50 28,850 
2 ZAMBRUNO CHIARA 30/09/2014 ARTISTICA STAR                  9,50              9,45              9,65 28,600 
3 TRINCHERA DALILA 31/12/2015 SUNNY GYM                  9,70              9,50              9,35 28,550 
4 MORABITO SOFIA 30/12/2015 SUNNY GYM                  9,70              9,40              9,45 28,550 
5 AMATO GIORGIA 29/07/2013 SUNNY GYM                  9,40              9,55              9,60 28,550 
6 FALLU' ANNA 17/05/2014 SUNNY GYM                  9,40              9,40              9,55 28,350 
7 TORRONI AZZURRA 01/09/2014 SUNNY GYM                  9,50              9,45              9,35 28,300 
8 DI MAGGIO DILETTA 16/02/2014 SUNNY GYM                  9,30              9,60              9,40 28,300 
9 BARTOLETTI INDRA 13/07/2013 SUNNY GYM                  9,00              9,60              9,60 28,200 
10 VILLA LEYLA 19/05/2015 SUNNY GYM                  8,80              9,70              9,65 28,150 
11 AMATO MYA 12/04/2014 SUNNY GYM                  9,40              9,30              9,40 28,100 
12 BRUZZONE NOEMI 17/12/2013 SUNNY GYM                  9,10              9,50              9,50 28,100 
13 MACCARIO CECILIA 17/12/2013 SUNNY GYM                  9,00              9,45              9,40 27,850 
14 MULLANE KAYLA 25/01/2013 RIVIERA DEI FIORI                  9,40              9,00              9,45 27,850 
15 LAGANA' CHLOE 22/01/2015 SUNNY GYM              9,00              9,30              9,30 27,600 
16 TURAGLIO MELISSA 24/01/2013 ARTISTICA STAR                  9,40              9,20              9,00 27,600 
17 DE NITTO REBECCA 02/04/2015 RIVIERA DEI FIORI                  9,20              8,60              9,70 27,500 
18 ROTTURA DIANA 30/09/2014 SUNNY GYM              9,00              9,15              9,30 27,450 
19 GIAMMUSSO GIULIA 04/09/2014 RIVIERA DEI FIORI                  9,30              8,50              8,90 26,700 
20 SARANGO TORRES SOLEIL 08/02/2015 SUNNY GYM              8,50              8,65              9,50 26,650 
21 CARMAGNINI NORA 27/08/2014 ARTISTICA STAR                  8,50              8,90              9,10 26,500 
22 SEGOVIA YENDRY 20/03/2013 RIVIERA DEI FIORI              9,00              7,90              9,55 26,450 
23 CIARAPICA EMILIE 05/06/2014 SUNNY GYM              8,70              8,20              9,20 26,100 
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Data di 
Nascita

1 MORABITO SOFIA 30/12/2015 SUNNY GYM 9,700 
2 TORRONI AZZURRA 01/09/2014 SUNNY GYM 9,500 
3 FALLU' ANNA 17/05/2014 SUNNY GYM 9,400 
4 AMATO MYA 12/04/2014 SUNNY GYM 9,400 
5 AMATO GIORGIA 29/07/2013 SUNNY GYM 9,400 
6 MULLANE KAYLA 25/01/2013 RIVIERA DEI FIORI 9,400 
7 TURAGLIO MELISSA 24/01/2013 ARTISTICA STAR 9,400 
8 GIAMMUSSO GIULIA 04/09/2014 RIVIERA DEI FIORI 9,300 
9 DI MAGGIO DILETTA 16/02/2014 SUNNY GYM 9,300 
10 DE NITTO REBECCA 02/04/2015 RIVIERA DEI FIORI 9,200 
11 BRUZZONE NOEMI 17/12/2013 SUNNY GYM 9,100 
12 MACCARIO CECILIA 17/12/2013 SUNNY GYM 9,000 
13 BARTOLETTI INDRA 13/07/2013 SUNNY GYM 9,000 
14 VILLA LEYLA 19/05/2015 SUNNY GYM 8,800 
15 CARMAGNINI NORA 27/08/2014 ARTISTICA STAR 8,500 
16 LAGANA' CHLOE 22/01/2015 SUNNY GYM 8,400 
17 CIARAPICA EMILIE 05/06/2014 SUNNY GYM 7,200 
18 ROTTURA DIANA 30/09/2014 SUNNY GYM 7,000 
19 SARANGO TORRES SOLEIL 08/02/2015 SUNNY GYM 6,600 
20 SEGOVIA YENDRY 20/03/2013 RIVIERA DEI FIORI 5,000 
21
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Data di 
Nascita

1 MORABITO SOFIA 30/12/2015 SUNNY GYM 9,400 
2 TURAGLIO MELISSA 24/01/2013 ARTISTICA STAR 9,200 
3 LAGANA' CHLOE 22/01/2015 SUNNY GYM 9,000 
4 ROTTURA DIANA 30/09/2014 SUNNY GYM 9,000 
5 DI MAGGIO DILETTA 16/02/2014 SUNNY GYM 9,000 
6 SEGOVIA YENDRY 20/03/2013 RIVIERA DEI FIORI 9,000 
7 MULLANE KAYLA 25/01/2013 RIVIERA DEI FIORI 9,000 
8 TORRONI AZZURRA 01/09/2014 SUNNY GYM 8,900 
9 CARMAGNINI NORA 27/08/2014 ARTISTICA STAR 8,900 
10 BARTOLETTI INDRA 13/07/2013 SUNNY GYM 8,900 
11 VILLA LEYLA 19/05/2015 SUNNY GYM 8,700 
12 CIARAPICA EMILIE 05/06/2014 SUNNY GYM 8,700 
13 AMATO GIORGIA 29/07/2013 SUNNY GYM 8,700 
14 DE NITTO REBECCA 02/04/2015 RIVIERA DEI FIORI 8,600 
15 SARANGO TORRES SOLEIL 08/02/2015 SUNNY GYM 8,500 
16 GIAMMUSSO GIULIA 04/09/2014 RIVIERA DEI FIORI 8,500 
17 BRUZZONE NOEMI 17/12/2013 SUNNY GYM 8,500 
18 MACCARIO CECILIA 17/12/2013 SUNNY GYM 8,500 
19 FALLU' ANNA 17/05/2014 SUNNY GYM 8,400 
20 AMATO MYA 12/04/2014 SUNNY GYM 8,200 
21
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Cognome Nome Società
TOT

CLASSIFICA Trave

VALLECROSIA IM , 04/02/2024

INTERPROVINCIALE LIBERTAS 1° PROVA



Data di 
Nascita

1 VILLA LEYLA 19/05/2015 SUNNY GYM 9,700 
2 DI MAGGIO DILETTA 16/02/2014 SUNNY GYM 9,600 
3 BARTOLETTI INDRA 13/07/2013 SUNNY GYM 9,600 
4 AMATO GIORGIA 29/07/2013 SUNNY GYM 9,550 
5 BRUZZONE NOEMI 17/12/2013 SUNNY GYM 9,500 
6 TORRONI AZZURRA 01/09/2014 SUNNY GYM 9,450 
7 MACCARIO CECILIA 17/12/2013 SUNNY GYM 9,450 
8 MORABITO SOFIA 30/12/2015 SUNNY GYM 9,400 
9 FALLU' ANNA 17/05/2014 SUNNY GYM 9,400 
10 LAGANA' CHLOE 22/01/2015 SUNNY GYM 9,300 
11 AMATO MYA 12/04/2014 SUNNY GYM 9,300 
12 ROTTURA DIANA 30/09/2014 SUNNY GYM 9,150 
13 SARANGO TORRES SOLEIL 08/02/2015 SUNNY GYM 8,650 
14 CIARAPICA EMILIE 05/06/2014 SUNNY GYM 8,200 
15 SEGOVIA YENDRY 20/03/2013 RIVIERA DEI FIORI 7,900 
16 TURAGLIO MELISSA 24/01/2013 ARTISTICA STAR 7,750 
17 MULLANE KAYLA 25/01/2013 RIVIERA DEI FIORI 7,600 
18 GIAMMUSSO GIULIA 04/09/2014 RIVIERA DEI FIORI 7,200 
19 DE NITTO REBECCA 02/04/2015 RIVIERA DEI FIORI 7,000 
20 CARMAGNINI NORA 27/08/2014 ARTISTICA STAR 0,000 
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Cognome Nome Società
TOT

CLASSIFICA Volteggio

VALLECROSIA IM , 04/02/2024

INTERPROVINCIALE LIBERTAS 1° PROVA



Data di 
Nascita

1 DE NITTO REBECCA 02/04/2015 RIVIERA DEI FIORI 9,700 
2 VILLA LEYLA 19/05/2015 SUNNY GYM 9,650 
3 AMATO GIORGIA 29/07/2013 SUNNY GYM 9,600 
4 BARTOLETTI INDRA 13/07/2013 SUNNY GYM 9,600 
5 FALLU' ANNA 17/05/2014 SUNNY GYM 9,550 
6 SEGOVIA YENDRY 20/03/2013 RIVIERA DEI FIORI 9,550 
7 SARANGO TORRES SOLEIL 08/02/2015 SUNNY GYM 9,500 
8 BRUZZONE NOEMI 17/12/2013 SUNNY GYM 9,500 
9 MORABITO SOFIA 30/12/2015 SUNNY GYM 9,450 
10 MULLANE KAYLA 25/01/2013 RIVIERA DEI FIORI 9,450 
11 AMATO MYA 12/04/2014 SUNNY GYM 9,400 
12 DI MAGGIO DILETTA 16/02/2014 SUNNY GYM 9,400 
13 MACCARIO CECILIA 17/12/2013 SUNNY GYM 9,400 
14 TORRONI AZZURRA 01/09/2014 SUNNY GYM 9,350 
15 LAGANA' CHLOE 22/01/2015 SUNNY GYM 9,300 
16 ROTTURA DIANA 30/09/2014 SUNNY GYM 9,300 
17 CIARAPICA EMILIE 05/06/2014 SUNNY GYM 9,200 
18 CARMAGNINI NORA 27/08/2014 ARTISTICA STAR 9,100 
19 TURAGLIO MELISSA 24/01/2013 ARTISTICA STAR 9,000 
20 GIAMMUSSO GIULIA 04/09/2014 RIVIERA DEI FIORI 8,900 
21
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Società
TOT
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VALLECROSIA IM , 04/02/2024

INTERPROVINCIALE LIBERTAS 1° PROVA



Data di 
Nascita

1 DI MAGGIO DILETTA 16/02/2014 SUNNY GYM 9,000 
2 TORRONI AZZURRA 01/09/2014 SUNNY GYM 8,700 
3 BARTOLETTI INDRA 13/07/2013 SUNNY GYM 8,500 
4 VILLA LEYLA 19/05/2015 SUNNY GYM 8,300 
5 BRUZZONE NOEMI 17/12/2013 SUNNY GYM 8,300 
6 MACCARIO CECILIA 17/12/2013 SUNNY GYM 8,000 
7 TURAGLIO MELISSA 24/01/2013 ARTISTICA STAR 7,500 
8 MORABITO SOFIA 30/12/2015 SUNNY GYM 7,400 
9 LAGANA' CHLOE 22/01/2015 SUNNY GYM 7,400 
10 FALLU' ANNA 17/05/2014 SUNNY GYM 6,500 
11 ROTTURA DIANA 30/09/2014 SUNNY GYM 6,000 
12 CIARAPICA EMILIE 05/06/2014 SUNNY GYM 5,000 
13 AMATO GIORGIA 29/07/2013 SUNNY GYM 5,000 
14 SARANGO TORRES SOLEIL 08/02/2015 SUNNY GYM 4,000 
15 AMATO MYA 12/04/2014 SUNNY GYM 4,000 
16 DE NITTO REBECCA 02/04/2015 RIVIERA DEI FIORI 0,000 
17 GIAMMUSSO GIULIA 04/09/2014 RIVIERA DEI FIORI 0,000 
18 CARMAGNINI NORA 27/08/2014 ARTISTICA STAR 0,000 
19 SEGOVIA YENDRY 20/03/2013 RIVIERA DEI FIORI 0,000 
20 MULLANE KAYLA 25/01/2013 RIVIERA DEI FIORI 0,000 
21
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